
LOUDSPEAKER SYSTEM ZgC-40-8-87 
CENTRALNY 9 6111190

TECHNICAL DATA

System type 
Rated impedance 
Rated frequency range 
Rated input power 
Max. input power 
Sensitivity
Crossover frequencies 
Loudspeakers:

Dlmensidhs
Mass

Finish: FVC

air suspension
8 Q

80-20000 Hz 
40 W 
60 W 
87 dB

3.5 kHz

2 xGDN 10/30/3-4 Cl 
GDW 5/40/12-8 Cl

350 x 155 x 150 mm
4.5 kg
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FREQUENCY RESPONSE CURVE
M easured in a n e c h o ic  room  a t 1W, lm . f r e e  fie ld .


